UNIT:800715
DEALER: COACHLIGHT RV SALES
SPECIAL: 1184

2007 Essex

Brilliant Silver 7B230

Skin: 58829 Bright Silver Metallic

(a) 62930 Espresso Metallic

(b) 65025 Opera Red

(c) 64443 Pearl Black

(d) 43597 Nimbus Gray Metallic

outline: 65025 Opera Red
Std: A&E Power Box Awning
Fabric: Charcoal Tweed (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black
Opt: Carefree
Fabric:: Charcoal Tweed (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black
Opt: Girard
Fabric: Charcoal Tweed (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black



PAINT

CoODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800715 - 2007 ESSEX

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 790.3 790.3 3161.1 3161.1

58829 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 74.8 865.1 299.2 3460.3

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.8 78.8 315.2 315.2

62930 BC200 BLACK 645.2 724.0 2580.6 2895.8

ONYX MET BC600 GOLD 47.6 771.6 190.4 3086.2

BC105 WHITE 40.8 812.4 163.2 3249.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 33.0 845.4 132.0 3381.4

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 11.2 856.6 44.8 3426.2

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.6 865.2 344 3460.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.8 867.0 7.2 3467.8

COLOR B: BASE#  |BASE NAME T arams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 65.7 65.7 262.9 262.9

65025 BC821 DARK MAROON 489.3 555.0 1957.0 2219.9

LISBON MAROON MET BC250 BLUE BLACK 78.6 633.6 314.4 2534.3
BC105 WHITE 81.5 715.0 325.8 2860.1

BC805 RED OXIDE 38.4 753.4 153.4 3013.5

BC145 #N/A 24.9 778.2 99.4 3112.9

BC800 RED GOLD 4.4 782.6 17.6 3130.5

BC850 #N/A 4.1 786.7 16.4 3146.9

BC115 RUSSET PEARL 9.4 796.2 37.7 3184.6

BC825 LIGHT MAROON 65.7 861.9 262.9 3447.5

BC200 BLACK 13.8 875.7 55.3 3502.8

COLOR C: BASE#  [BASE NAME S croms | com crams| . Grams]| cum.Gras
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.4 80.4 321.5 321.5

64443 BC105 WHITE 7.3 87.7 29.2 350.7

PEARL BLACK BC118 BLUE PEARL 32.5 120.2 129.9 480.6

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 36.1 156.3 144.5 625.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4.9 161.2 19.5 644.6

BC200 BLACK 675.1 836.3 2700.4 3345.0

BC410 GREEN BLUE 11.8 848.0 47.1 3392.1

BC805 RED OXIDE 12.6 860.6 50.3 3442.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.9 869.5 35.7 3478.1

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 83.0 83.0 332.0 332.0

43597 BC200 BLACK 93.8 176.8 375.2 707.2

NIMBUS GREY MET BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 9.6 186.4 38.2 745.4

BC405 BRIGHT BLUE 12.4 198.7 49.5 794.9

BC800 RED GOLD 10.7 209.5 42.9 837.8

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 290.3 499.8 1161.3 1999.1

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 291.0 790.8 1164.1 3163.2

BC190 WHITE 37.5 828.3 150.0 3313.2

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 439 872.2 175.7 3488.9




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800715 - 2007 ESSEX

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 648.5 648.5 2594.0 2594.0
58829 HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 193.5 842.0 774.0 3368.0
NEW SILVER MET HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 31.9 873.9 127.5 3495.5
HBO090 FLOP CONTROL 79.7 953.6 318.9 3814.4
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 667.5 667.5 2669.9 2669.9
62930 HB250 BLACK 197.7 865.2 790.8 3460.7
ONYX MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 38.0 903.2 152.0 3612.7
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 31.1 934.3 124.5 3737.2
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 7.8 942.1 31.1 3768.3
HB770 RED OXIDE 5.8 947.9 23.2 3791.5
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 1.0 948.9 4.2 3795.7
COLOR B: BASE#  [BASE NAME T arams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
65025 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
COLOR C: BASE# [BASE NAME " croms | com crams| . Grams]| cumn.Gras
HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.6 665.6 2662.3 2662.3
64443 HB203 DEEP BLACK 211.6 877.2 846.3 3508.6
PEARL BLACK HB46L BLUE PEARL 31.3 908.5 125.3 3633.9
HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 19.6 928.0 78.2 3712.1
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.7 941.7 54.6 3766.7
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.9 945.6 15.7 3782.4
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.9 948.6 11.8 3794.2
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 8.9 957.4 354 3829.6
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 630.8 630.8 2523.2 2523.2
43597 HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 123.4 754.2 493.4 3016.6
NIMBUS GREY MET HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 99.1 853.3 396.4 3413.0
HB200 BLUE BLACK 78.2 931.5 312.9 3725.9
HB680 GOLD 28.7 960.1 114.6 3840.5
HB990 WHITE 21.0 981.1 84.0 3924.5
HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 4.4 985.5 17.4 3941.9




